Kel-Berg 5,1 mtr. - 3 vejs tip, Tipper

Model year
Reg. date
Reg. no.

Latest inspection

Chassis number (VIN)
SKBD24B30NKE25967

Ref. no.

Basis
Type

Aksel
Stand

Tyres
% remaining
Dimensions

2022
19-10-2022
FC9052
30-09-2024

5110

Drawbar
3
As new

70 - 90 - 60
385/65R22,5

SCANVO

Scanvo Trucks Danmark A/S

8600 Silkeborg

Seelger
Salgsafdeling
salg@scanvo.dk
+45 8724 4370

Brakes

Drum brakes ey
ABS W
Weight

Loading capacity kg 16500
Overall weight kg 24000
Tare weight kg 7500
King pin kg 1000
Coupling

Electrical coupling EBS + 15 polet lysstik
Air-coupling duromatic
Manufacturer 57 mm treek gje
Coupling height mm 700/800/900mm

Harup Skovvej 7, Harup

# +45 3046 2148 / 2498 2148 / 2497 2148

Dimensions
Internal height mm
Internal width mm
Internal length mm
Cubic meters
Suspension

Air

Chassis

Hydraulic

Shaft type

Liftable axles
Truck body 7/ box
Bottom

Tippers

3-way

automatic tailgate

TRUCKS DANMARK A/S

1200
2410
5100

14,7

W

W
BPW
1. + 3.

hardox
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